
Session Date

Opening Reception Thursday September 14, 2017

Ropes Course Friday September 15, 2017

Health & Human Services Friday October 6, 2017

Education Friday November 3, 2017

Economic Development Friday December 1, 2017

Faciliated Day Friday January 12, 2018

North Texas Regionalism Day Thursday February 15, 2018

Criminal Justice/Public Safety Friday March 2, 2018

Local Government Friday April 6, 2018

SIMSOC Thursday April 19, 2018

Graduation Wednesday May 23, 2018

This Calendar is FINAL

1. Most classes will run from 8:00-4:00

2. Attending September 14th and 15th is mandatory. 

3. A participant may not miss more than two full days (16 hours)
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